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Various Purpose Improvement and Refunding Bonds, Series 2005
*¥* Compenent 1: Refunding of Series 1994 GO Water System ***

BOND DEBT SERVICE

City of Napolecn, Qhio

Period Annual Bond Total

Ending Principal Coupon Interest Debt Service Debt Service Balance  Bond Value
Jul 28, 2005 1,450,000 1,450,000
Dec 1, 2005 75,0600 3.000% 21,268.89 96,268.89 96,268.89 1,375,000 1,375,000
Jun 1, 2006 27.025.00 27,025.00 1,375,000 1,375,000
Dec 1, 2006 75,000 3.000% 27,025.00 102,025.00 129,050.00 1,300,000 1,300,000
Jan 1, 2007 25,900.00 25,900.00 1,300,000 1,300,000
Dec 1,2007 85,000 3.000% 25,900.00 110,900.00 136,800.00 1,215,000 1,215,000
Jun 1, 2008 24,625.00 24,625.00 1,215,000 1,215,000
Dec i, 2008 80,000 3.000% 24,625.00 104,025.00 129,250.00 1,135,000 1,135,000
Jun 1, 2008 23.425.00 23,425.00 1,135,000 1,135,000
Dec 1, 2009 85,000 3.250% 23,425.00 10:8,425.00 131,850.00 1,050,000 1,050,000
Jun 1, 2010 22,043.75 22,043.75 1,650,000 1,050,000
Dec 1,2010 90,000 3.250% 22,043.75 112,043,753 134,087.50 960,000 960,000
Jun 1, 2011 20,581.25 20,581.25 960,000 960,000
Dec 1, 2011 90,000 3.500% 20,581.25 110,581.25 131,162.50 £70,000 870,000
Jun 1,2012 19,006.25 19,006.25 870,000 870,000
Dec 1, 2012 95,000 3.500% 19,006.25 114,006.25 133,012.50 775,000 775,000
Jun 1, 2013 17,343.75 17,343.75 775,000 775,000
Dec 1,2013 100,000 3.500% 17,343.75 117,343.75 134,687.50 675,000 675,000
Jun 1,2014 15,393.75 15,393.75 675,000 675,000
Dec 1, 2014 100,000 3.750% 15,593.75 115,593.75 131,187.50 575,000 575,000
Jun 1,2015 13,718.75 13,718.75 575,000 575,000
Dec 1,2013 105,000 3.750% 13,718.75 118,718.75 132,437.50 470,000 470,000
Jun 1, 2016 11,750,00 11,750.00 470,000 470,000
Dec 1, 2016 110,000 5.000% 11,750.00 121,750.00 133,560.00 360,000 360,000
Jun 1, 2017 9,000.00 9,000.00 360,000 360,000
Dec 1, 2017 115,000 5.000% 9,000.00 124,000.00 133,000.00 245,000 243,000
Jun 1,2018 6,125.00 6,125.00 245,000 245,000
Dec 1, 2018 120,000 5.000% 6,125.00 126,125.00 132,250.00 125,000 125,000
Jun 1, 2019 3,125.00 3,125.00 125,000 125,000
Dec 1,2019 125,000 5.000% 3,125.00 128,125.00 131,250.00

1,450,000 499,793.89 1,949,793.8% 1,949,793.89
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